Barrister Diversity Data 2023

January 2023
Voluntary Participants: 1 Silk & 21 Juniors



Q1: Do you have a share in the ownership of your organisation?

Answered: 22
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

No

Prefer not to say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q2: Do you have responsibility for supervising or managing the work of lawyers or
other employees?

Answered: 22

No

Yes

Prefer not to say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q3: Age
Answered: 22

Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q4. Sex

Answered: 22

Male

Female

Prefer not to say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q5: Is the gender you identify with the same as your sex registered at birth?

Answered: 22

Yes

No

Prefer not to say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q6: Do you consider yourself to have a disability according to the definition in the
Equality Act?

Answered: 22
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q7: Are your day-to-day activities limited because of a health problem or disability
which has lasted, or is expected to last, at least 12 months?

Answered: 22

Yes, limited a lot

Yes, limited a little

No

Prefer not to say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q8: Ethnicity

Answered: 22

Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

Pakistani

Indian

White and Asian

White Other

British / English / Welsh / Northern Irish / Scottish

Prefer not to say

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%



Q9: Religion/Belief

Answered: 22
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

No religion or belief
Christian (all denominations)
Muslim

Deist

Agnostic

Sikh

Prefer not to say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q10: Sexual Orientation

Answered: 22

Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

Gay

Heterosexual/Straight

Other

Prefer not to say

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%



Q11: Part of first generation of your family to go to University

Answered: 22
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

90%

100%



Q12: Secondary Education

Answered: 22
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

UK State School

UK Independent/Fee-paying School

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q13: Primary carer for child/children under 18?

Answered: 22
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q14: Hours of help / support to family members, friends, neighbours etc because
of disabilities or relation to old age

Answered: 22
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

No

1-19 hours a week

Prefer not to say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Staff & Pupils Diversity Data 2023

January 2023
Voluntary Participants: 10



Q1: Do you have a share in the ownership of your organisation?

Answered: 10

Yes

No

Prefer not to say

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%



Q2: Do you have responsibility for supervising or managing the work of lawyers or
other employees?

Answered: 10

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q3: Age

Answered: 10
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

16-24

25-34

35-44

45 - 54

55-64

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q4. Sex

Answered: 10
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

Male

Female

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q5: Is the gender you identify with the same as your sex registered at birth?

Answered: 10
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q6: Do you consider yourself to have a disability according to the definition in the
Equality Act?

Answered: 10
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

Yes

No

Prefer not to say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q7: Are your day-to-day activities limited because of a health problem or disability
which has lasted, or is expected to last, at least 12 months?

Answered: 10
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

No

Prefer not to say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q8: Ethnicity

Answered: 10
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

White & Black British Caribbean

British / English / Welsh / Northern Irish / Scottish

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q9: Religion/Belief

Answered: 10
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

No religion or belief

Christian (all denominations)

Jewish

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q10: Sexual Orientation

Answered: 10
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

Bisexual

Gay

Heterosexual/Straight

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q11: Part of first generation of your family to go to University

Answered: 10
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

Yes

Did not go

Prefer not to say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

90%

100%



Q12: Secondary Education

Answered: 10
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

UK State School

UK Independent/Fee-paying School

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q13: Primary carer for child/children under 18?

Answered: 10
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



Q14: Hours of help / support to family members, friends, neighbours etc because
of disabilities or relation to old age

Answered: 10
Answers that were not selected within the original questionnaire were omitted from the below options.

No

1-19 hours a week

50+ hours a week

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



